| NATIONAL Assessment Cent | | | 10000 | 431 | N 1 |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Date In: 80/07/2020 14/3/ | Jeb description | | Date & Timo Com | pleted . | Done by |
| RET NO: XBA/QB/20007874/Y | SAS c-filling | | | 1 | |
| Veh No. SUR 284(U | E-mail(tjula sin,, | | | | |
| 27(0)(202) | 1-Motor Claim Ve | orm | | | |
| OD (TP) Reporting Only | I-Motor W/O (with | thle: OD 2hrs, Ti | (dbrs) | | |
| to to the total of | I-Photo Uploaded | 1 | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Assessment/Survey | Report | | | |
| 1 L. HIZHIGI. | Ass't Report by Pa | - | wner/Wksp | | |
| Profurred Witep / INC Assign Witep / QW: (| | TO SECURITION OF THE PARTY. | roli | Fux | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: VP | X116S | . INC(|)/Non-INC(|). | |
| Owner / Driver: (| 0 | 11 | Tel: | |) |
| The state of the s | erlod: (|) C | over Type: (| |). |
| Confirmed by : (| · Do | ites, | Tlinei | |) |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [| Note-Est Status (WO): | N: 0-20% | P: 21-79%. | P: 80-100 | %] |
| | | МО() | | | |
| Bxccss: (5) Londing: \$1,0 | 000()/\$2,000(|) | | | - |
| THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF | | NAME OF THE PARTY | 97.5567.345.05.4E | STATE OF | A S c |
| () Walle-In Customer : Customer's Info | The state of the s | tial & Stricti | | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure | er UKCENTLY. | , | | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice | |) . Tank | A | | • |
| | 11 2101 | J 1 10W | me Cort | | 1 |
| | ASSESSED TO THE PROPERTY OF TH |); Towi | The Co. (| VISUS WINE | NAME AND A |
| | | VISUESIAN TO | THE COLUMN TO SEE THE | | MINISTER . |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C | Courtesy Car () | XXXIIXXIIIX | | | Allandry . |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection | Courtesy Cur () | yrsasisipina Yrsasisipina | | | |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection | Courtesy Cur () | | | | Allians by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | figure by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | A THE PARTY OF THE |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | Military by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | Manager - |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | Tallian Spy |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | Manager - |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | Pandana by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | Manufacture of the state of the |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Cur () | KISOBEK PUMB | | | Parliand by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 | Courtesy Car () | | Carlos Control | | Manager Salar |
| (In Cloud) (In Cl | Courtesy Car () | Acadest Impo | (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | NG (110) | Manager States |
| (In Calcul) (Calcul) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injury: Daile Charles (1998) | Courtesy Car () | Academ Rupo Denney Area Towing Fee | (i) (5) (i) (if (5) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i | \$40/\$45 \$40/\$45 | Manufacture of the state of the |
| (In Calcul) (In C | Courtesy Car () (·) 0000] () DAIL DAIL DAIL DOING | Academt Import During Asset Towling Pre- | dug (336); napi (\$100); | \$110 \$40/\$43 \$100 | Tallians by |
| (In Calcul) (Calcul) | Courtesy Car () (·) 0000) () 1 | Academ Important Policy-Threat | (i) (5) (i) (if (5) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i | \$110 \$40/\$43 \$100 | Manager Salar |
| (In Calcul) (Calcul) | Courtesy Car () | Academ Rupor Denny Are- Towing Per Pellow-Through Indibutation Relapsedon Iday DA + SMR | Conty (Vallo) Survey | NG (110) \$40/343 \$1110 \$30 n 2000) | Manager State |
| (A) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injury: Out 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10 | Courtesy Car () | Academ I Importante Proposition Propositio | Conty (Vallo) Survey | NG (110) \$40/545 \$110 \$30 n 2000} | Table of the state |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injury : Duite Photo [Light State of the cost of the c | Courtesy Car () (·) 0000) () 1 | Academ Important Policy Area of Policy Area of Policy Area of Policy Through Individual Science of Additional | L School (Art 10) School (Eloo) School (Elo) School (Eloo) School (Eloo) School (Eloo) School (Eloo) Sc | NG (110) \$40/545 \$110 \$30 n 2000} | AND SADA |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injury: Dails Charles Light Ver/Owner: manged Portion: | Courtesy Car () (·) 0000] () DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL DAIL DAI | Accident Import Dennis Accident Import Dennis Accident Import Dennis Accident Import Dennis Accident A | dng (336); ment (\$100); Eurvey (Resurvey) ElC Only (yerlo Ju T Survey | NG (110) \$407445 \$110 \$30 n 200} \$773 . \$160 | Manager State |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injury: Duite Photo [Value of the cost of | Courtesy Car () (·) 0000) () 1) 2) 2) 2) 3) 4) 4) 7) 11 3) 7) 11 7) | Academ Important Policy Processes Causer Conditional Science Causer Conditional Science Causer Conditional Causer | Control of the contro | NG (110) \$ 407445 \$ 1120 \$ 120 \$ 273 \$. \$ 5160 \$ 33 \$ 510 \$ 225 | Tallians by |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injury: I | Courtesy Car () (·) (| Accident Important Property Control of Caustosy Coff Caustosy Coff Caustosy Coff Caustosy Coff Caustosy Coff Caustosy Coff Control of Caustosy Coff Caustosy | (I)(a C)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c | NG (110) \$ 40/445 \$110 \$ 300 \$ 20/245 \$ 310 \$ 373 \$ 3160 \$ 325 \$ 310 \$ 325 \$ 310 \$ 325 | SALA SALA SALA SALA SALA SALA SALA SALA |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injury: Duit Charles () Ver/Owner: manet No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Courtesy Car () (·) (| Academ Important International | (I) (C) (C) (I) (I) (I) (I) (I) (I) (I) (I) (I) (I | \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 | |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : Duly Ellins | Courtesy Car () | Academ Important | (I)(a C)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c)(a c | \$100 (110) \$ 407445 \$110 \$ 370 \$ 773 \$ 7160 \$ 710 \$ 720 \$ 720 \$ 720 \$ 730 | |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dut Charles iver/Owner: Intuct No: Intuct No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Courtesy Car () (·) (| Academ Important | (I) (S) (Hearvey) Burvey (Resurvey) HC Only (Valle) In Survey (Flooring to the control of the | \$100 (110) \$ 407445 \$110 \$ 370 \$ 773 \$ 7160 \$ 710 \$ 720 \$ 720 \$ 720 \$ 730 | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| | | | | | MI = 1 | |
|----|----|----|-----|-----|--------|--|
| AU | UE | NI | 31/ | MH. | 015 | |
| | | | | | | |

30/07/2020 14:31 Date Of Report Date Of Accident 27/07/2020 17:45

JUNCTION OF ANG MO KIO AVE 1/ANG MO KIO AVE 8 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLQ2841U Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SEOW HWEE Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX6331 NRIC No

HWEESEOW@GMAIL.COM Email Address (LOCAL) +65-92957973 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-92957973 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

JAGUAR Manufacturer Model XE-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

DRIVING TO MALL

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

8-V0018112-MVA-R002 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SEOW HWEE Name of Driver NRIC No SXXXX633I Date Of Birth 10/02/1969 Occupation **INDOOR** 20/01/1989 Date Of Driving Pass

31 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92957973

Fax Number

OTHERS-92957973 Contact Number

HWEESEOW@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Page 1 of 14

Address

36 JALAN TARI SERIMPI

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP8116S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ZONG CHONG YEE

NRIC/Passport Number

GXXXX135W 90865791

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 14

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| on 37/7/2020 at about 1745 Ns, I was travelling |
|---|
| along any mo kio Ave I and was about to |
| two into my mo kis we 8. As the traffic light |
| had twied ambelied, I stopped my car. A Torry |
| driven by mr zong chong tee car number |
| TP 81465 Knodled onto my car Evenicle |
| number SLa 23414) from Behind. I have |
| Submitted the video rewrains of my our and submitted via whatapps to 10thc. |
| Submitted via what apps to IDAC. |
| |
| I'm the policy holde as well us drive of vehicle |
| SLQ 23414. |
| AVC 8 |
| |
| Tattic -> SLQ 2341U (A) |
| Junyon. |
| JP81165 (8) |
| Ave |
| anympkio. |
| |
| DECLARATION |

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

NRIC/FIN No.:

30/1/22 1234/kg Date & Time:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: 27 107 100 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (17: 45)(HH:MM) | |
|--|---|
| LOCATION: ANG MO KIO AVE I ANG AMK AVES JUNCT | I |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SLO 28414 | |
| CIPOLICY NUMBER: 8-VOOIS 112-MVA | |
| OPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) | |
| F)TYPE: (SAEOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) G) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) | |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) | |
| 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER HWEE (MALE / FEMALE) | |
| DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S69046331 CONTACT: 92957973 CIADDRESS: 36 JALAN TARI SERIMPI 8/2991221 | |
| * CONTINUE TO 3 d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER | ŧ |
| (MALE / FEMALE) | |
| (1) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: | |
| eloccupation; (NDOOR) OUIDOOR) | |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) | |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWN VEHICLE 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS_DE122LE_) | |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) | |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: | |
| (Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: 2009 CHONG YEE | |
| OL) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OL DESCRIPTION OF THE NUMBER: MODEL: | |
| (Industrial del DRIVER'S NAME: | |
| () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: | |
| | |
| email = Aweeseow @ gmail. 6m. | |

surance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

of the worldwide QBE Insurance Group - Unique Entity No. 198401363C

fies Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583 65-6224 6633 Fax: 65-6533 3270 ST Registration No.: M200644018



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULE, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No.

Account Name PANA HARRISON (ASIA) PTE

MCI Type MX1

8-V0018112-MVA-R002

1 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle or Chassis No:

SLQ2841U

2 Name of Policyholder SEOW HWEE

3 Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of

30/06/2020

the Regulations 4 Date of Expiry

29/06/2021

5 Person or Classes of Person entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

The Policyholder may also drive a motor car not belonging to him/her and not hired to him/her under a hire purchase agreement.

(b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from the driving the Motor Vehicle

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

Hire Purchase: OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATION

LIMITED

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Authorized Signature

Date of Issue: 04/05/2020